
Jumps Mail Order Timeform Race Cards Jan-Apr 2019

Meeting Date

CHELTENHAM Tuesday 1st January

SANDOWN PARK Saturday 5th January

ASCOT Saturday 19th January

HAYDOCK PARK Saturday 19th January

DONCASTER Saturday 26th January

CHELTENHAM Saturday 26th January

SANDOWN PARK Saturday 2nd February

NEWBURY Saturday 9th February

ASCOT Saturday 16th February

HAYDOCK PARK Saturday 16th February

NEWBURY Saturday 2nd March

SANDOWN PARK Saturday 9th March

CHELTENHAM Tuesday 12th March

CHELTENHAM Wednesday13th March

CHELTENHAM Thursday 14th March

CHELTENHAM Friday 15th March

UTTOXETER Saturday 16th March

NEWBURY Saturday 23rd March

AINTREE Thursday 4th April

AINTREE Friday 5th April

AINTREE Saturday 6th April

AYR Saturday 13th April

SANDOWN PARK Saturday 27th April

Jumps mail order print Race Cards are posted at the 5-day stage

Orders accepted up to noon 2 working days before racing 


